Stainless Steel Filter Cartidges
Product Benefits
•	 High dirt-handling capacity
•	 High mechanical stability
•	 Homogeneous material construction
•	 Absolutely leak-proof connections
between end caps and filter unit
Quality Control

300
200
100
0
Retention capability in %
3 µm S3
3 µm S5
3 µm S1
Order Code Retention
Rate [µm]
Adapter
Type
Height Pack Size
[Pieces]
Mini Cartridge
5701502S9 3 15* 9“ 1
Cartridges
5702502S1 3 25 10“ 1
5702502S5 3 25 20“ 1
5702502S3 3 25 30“ 1
5702802S1 3 28 10“ 1
5702802S5 3 28 20“ 1
5702802S3 3 28 30“ 1
* Bayonet adapter with internal O-ring